Univest Grand Prix |
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18/09/2004 | Okm | 31 starting
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JET ROTH Ryan

OFO ERDELYI Jonathan
SIM  WENGER David

JIT  ROSENBARGER Jacob
LOW DE VRIES Roel

CAN19830110
USA19810709
USA19800402
USA19780806
NED19830810
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JIT  HENRY Tim

SBX HUGHES Cameron
SIM LANGE Michael
SEA SHEEDY Brian
TMA KWANTEN Frank

USA19820816
AUS19720722
USA19830421
USA19761021
NED19820116



